1 2022
2 0963
3 1940
4 0149
5 0247
6 0757
7 2053
8 1554
9 0553
10 1237
11 2102
12 1270
13 2186
14 0284
15 0153
16 1437
17 0762
18 1268
19 2052
20 2054
21 1336
22 1590
23 2065
24 1906
25 1098
26 0139
27 1438
28 1341
29 1511
30 1759
31 0665
32 0509
33 0906
34 0868
35 0148
36 1007
37 0894
38 1672
39 1538
40 0667
41 1848
42 1342
43 0893
44 2091
45 1671
46 1100
a7 0581

48 0152

AMATEUR WORKING COW HORSE

CHEX VIVA LAS VEGAS
LENAS TOP LINE
HICKORYS LIL PLAYBOY
NOT MY DAY JOB
SMART PEPPY JACK
NUCHEX N DIAMONDS
SMART TIC TACK
PURPLE LIGHTS

MR DUAL BROOKSINIC
NIC ZAN WINKLE
SPURSUASION
MUSICAL JAZZY

IM DUN SMART

IN THE NIC OF SHINE
SS SCAT CAT

BR WINNING REY
DIAMONDINTHEBOONDOCS
THIS GUNS FOR REAL
MH BOLD INTENTIONS
HE BE FIERCE

SMART EXPRESS
HAIDAS COOKE COUNTY
KEY LIME QUIXOTE
CHEXY LITTLE SISTER
BENZENE

NO FOOLISH CAT
GOOD OLD TIMES
SPARKLING CREAM SODA
ZEZES PEPTO CAT
HEZA GERMAN JEWEL
VINTAGE TEJONSHINE
MESQUITA LENA

IRISH A SHINE

NORTH COAST WHIZ
BROTHER WHITE
RHONE EM UP

RTR SCAT CAT
MILLIONHEIR BOON
STYLISH PEANUT
REIN MY BELLE
MISTER O DUALS
SKEETS NICKER

CHEX OUT MY AWARD
RICOCHET SAN

HES A SMOKIN INDIAN
MERADAS MOD

LIL BENZ

A TIME OF CAUTION

All-Around
Amateur
Contender-'A'
BILL TOINTON
DEAH M HESSIAN-RUPLE
DON STEWART
DANA M AVILA
KIM BISHOP
KAREY E FRANZ
BETTY LOU VALDEZ
GARY LYNN OLSON
JOE CUNNINGHAM
CARL LAMBERT
LINDSAY WADHAMS
GAY LENZ
ELLINGTON H WILLIS
JIM L BOUND A
AMY BAILEY
NATALL MELO
ELIZABETH L FRENCH
LON L LEMON
BETTY LOU VALDEZ
VIRGIL F VALDEZ
AMY LUND
MONICA PATTERSON
MELINDA A VAN PATTEN
KAREN STALLINGS
MARK JOHNSON
GENE A ARMSTRONG
NATALL MELO
OLIN NEAL LYNCH
JENNIFER NEEL
RICHARD DICK ROSELL
CAROLYN EDSON
CRYSTAL WARD-TAYLOR
MARILYN W HARRIS
LETTA M GUYER
DANA M AVILA
MELINDA SUSAN HORN
JANET S HANSEN
LYLE PROCTOR
ASHLEY M O'DONNELL
CLAIRE L EDWARDS
MICHELLE SHOPBELL
STACY LEE LYNCH
KEVIN HANRATTY
CARRIE VON UHLIT
DEBBIE PROCTOR
MARK JOHNSON
DANIEL A DAURIO
PAUL E BAILEY



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

1116
0783
1760
2023
1008
1778
2177
1099
1815
1907
1193
1678
1439
1961
0843
0286
2215

DUN IT WITH CHICS
JUST REIN OR SHINE
SLIDE ME PLEASE
SHINING LIL NIC

HEZA NUTHER DIGGER
KONA SUNRISE
BADGER BE SMART
JOE DUAL

BLONDIES PEPPY GRACE
NMSU TRUCKIN CHEX
DUALIN WITH NITRO
CHROMIUM COWBOY
ILL BE SKEETS
SMOKUM NICCI
PRIMOS ALLY MCBOOM
DOCS WORKING LADY
LITTLE DOC LADY

WILLIAM J JOVENALL
GARTH GARDINER
RICHARD DICK ROSELL
JANIEJILL TOINTON
MELINDA SUSAN HORN
TARA SAGNIERE

PAUL WILINSKI

MARK JOHNSON
KENNETH J SCHUELLER
KAREN STALLINGS
KYLIE KNIGHT
PATRICIA E RALLS
MCKENZIE MERRILL
CONRAD T SWANSON
MARGARET GREEN
JENNIFER BOWMAN
LORI L WYMAN



